TOWNHOME
LISTED

THE OTHER
SOLD
ALHEADY

See new listings this
weekend. Check website,

STUNNING NEWER EXECUTIVE TOWNHOME
1,821 SQ. FT.!!!

Open concept Great room
Kitchen/Breakfast/Family Room
9 ft. Ceilings, 4 Appliances
Custom designed gas Fireplace
Formal Liv/Dining room
x 3 spac. bdrms, 2-1/2 bathrms

DHEWHY Quality + Broadloom & Ceramics
“Sales Rep. Double car garage/home access

(905) 2 W/outs, California shutters
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ULTIMATE COUNTRY

45 acres, private retreat(ideal for horses)
magnificent views
3+1 Bedroom Bungalow
(approx 2100 sq. fi.)
eat-in kitchen with lovely pine cabinetry
double sided fireplace
JANET Master Bedroom with corner sunken Jacuzzi tub
% 2x4 and 1x2 washrooms
McKEOWN finished basement with walkout
*Sales pond
Rep. above ground pool with decking
: 40 x 24 - 3 car garage
(905)

SEVIl REMBX e

Living room, 2 bedrooms on main

level. Kitchen with walkout to deck

and deep lot plus 2 loft/bedrooms

ANNA on upper level. Lots of originals
Holxi:ligfe s Nere, plus some upgraded windows.
oo Great location!! Walk to most
(905) amenities and more! Only

877-5165 $187,400. Call me today!
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HALTON LTLr., REALTOR

between Brampton and Georgetown.
Good-sized 3 bdrm family bungalow
with large inlaw suite. Well maintained.
Replaced kitchen, windows, bathrm,
A/C, furnace and more. Call for your
special viewing.

ANGELA
MEYER*

*Sales Rep.

905

293-5000 B~rrym AL

ROYAL LEPAGE
s |1

REAL ESTATE
SERVICES LTD.
Broker

GEORGETOWN

3 bdrm, 3+ WR, Century home in crt in Park
area on 0.34 ac of gorgeous perennial
gardens and mature trees. LR w hrdwd fl, gas
FP & corner hutch. Fam rm ww 3/4”
MAUREEN hardwood fl, woodstove, picture windows &
ARV ) Q& walkout. Kit. with oak cabinets, corner sinks &
*Sales desk. DR w hrdwd fl, 2 corner hutches &
Rep. walkout to deck. Master bedroom with
hardwood floor, skylights, 2 balconies 0/l fam

(905) rm below, picture windows & 3 pc.

877-5211
1-800-834-5516

BLUE SPRINGS
REALTY (Halton)
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$139, 900

WHY ARE YOU PAYING RENT?

* 2 bedrooms
» Large living room with fireplace and
parquet floors
Euro-style cabinetry in kitchen
Some new windows
Central air
JACOBS* Partially finished basement
*Sales Rep. Walk to shopping and “GQO” station
(905) * Mortgage payments can be less than renting

877-5165 Y

(Local/ loronto) CLUB

JESSIE

Johnson Associates

HALTON LTD., REALTOR

MIKE
ADAMS*

*Sales
Rep.

(905)

877-5211

MARTHA
SUMMERS*

*Sales
Rep.

(905)

877-5165

(Local/Toronto)

LOOK WHAT YOU GET
Creek (with fish), Dead end road,
Conservation area on side...

Also, 3 pc. WR w/shower, broadloom, FP.
Very scenic & private. Steps to school &
shopping. Upgraded roof, eavestroughs,
soffits, fascia, entrance doors, windows
(except bay). Insulated attic. Cold room. 1/2
acre treed lot overlooks Credit River, sides
onto Woollen Conservation, pool and river in
yard. Last house on dead end street. Gas
fireplace and water tank owned.

BLUE SPRINGS
RE/MK REALTY (Halton)
/ C{}RP

WALK IN YOUR

OWN PARK

Superb 1.9 acres, spring fed pond
with trout, 3 bedrooms, family room
walkout to patio, double garage,
separate single garage. Min. to “GO”,
$339,000. Martha Summers*
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www.marthasummers.ca
email: msummers@idirect.com
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IRWIN*

*Sales
Rep

(905)

8/7-916%

(Local/Toronto)

crescent. Approx. 2900 sq. ft. of sheer luxury
with thousands spent on upgrades. Prof.
landscaped, fenced, cedar deck. 4 bdrms, 4
baths, partially finished basement. Don't miss
this one @ $419,000. Call for an exclusive
showing!!!
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